
                                                                                                                    
 

START: SV PUBLIC LIBRARY - 665 W Olive Ave Sunnyvale CA 94086 

0.0 R Pastoria Ave 0.0 

0.3 R Washington Ave 0.4 

0.5 L Murphy Ave 0.8 

0.1 IMMEDIATE R W Evelyn Ave 0.9 

0.1 IMMEDIATE L Sunnyvale Ave 1.0 

0.3 2nd R onto E California Ave 1.3 

0.5 L N Fair Oaks Ave 1.7 

0.4 L E Maude Ave 2.1 

0.8 R Mathilda Ave 2.9 

0.9 (Before 237) R Ross Dr 3.8 

0.0 IMMEDIATE L Persian Dr 3.8 

0.7 R Morse Ave 4.5 

0.1 L Tasman Dr 4.6 

1.7 L Patrick Henry Dr 6.4 

0.2 REGROUP # 1 : Go behind the 1st bldg into underground P-Lot 6.6 

0.0 Exit R on Old Ironsides Dr. 6.8 

0.1 L Tasman Dr 6.9 

0.6 L Centennial Blvd 7.5 

0.1 R Stars and Stripes Dr – at dead end in P-Lot go on the bike path 7.6 

0.6 IMMEDIATE R Gianera St 8.2 

0.2 L Lakeshore Dr 8.4 

0.6 (At deadend ) L Agnew Rd (Becomes De La Cruz Blvd) 9.0 

1.6 R Aldo Ave 10.6 

0.4 L Lafayette St 11.1 

1.0 R Walsh Ave 12.1 

0.5 L Scott Blvd 12.6 

0.3 REGROUP # 2 : After El Camino Real - R into Walgreen's P-lot 13.8 

0.1 Exit on Anna towards Los Padres Blvd 13.9 

0.2 R Los Padres Blvd 14.2 

0.1 L El Camino Real 14.3 

4.6 R S Pastoria Ave 18.9 

0.2 End: SV Public Library 19.1 
 

THE IRISH RIDE 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 


